
References: 

 Andrew Borland Atlantic Construction Ltd Email: andrew@atlanticconstruction.bm  

April Gosling Naude : Gosling’s Limited- Senior Marketing Manager  

Calvin Minors: Atlantic Development Ltd , Managing Director Email: atlanticdevelop@gmail.com 

Robert Rogers : Bermuda Sign Printers, Owner/ Operator Email: info@bermudasigns.com 

Charles “Poochie” Symonds : Custom Design Solutions Ltd, Owner/ Operator poochie@cds.bm 

Glenn Davis : E.S.C. Limited, President glennd@escbermuda.com 

James O’Shaughnessy : Flagstone Re, Chief Financial Officer 

Harrichand Sukdeo : West Hamilton harrys@westhamilton.bm 

“Jugglin” Jason Ford : Jugglinj2@yahoo.com 

Donald Correia : M&M International Ltd, General Manager dcorreia@sounddecision.bm  

Edward S. Pereira P. Eng : Pereira Engineering Ltd, President epereira@pereiraengineering.bm 

Steve Furtardo : Bermuda Longtail Construction steve@myhome.bm 

Luis Tomaz : Thermodynamics@gmail.com  

Nick Cardosa : CCR Part shop info@ccrpartshop.com 

Nikki Begg : Bermuda bride nikki@bermudabride.com 
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